202504280055

04/28/2025 02:04 PM Pages: 1 of 2 Fees: \$304.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

| New Roof APN: P125011 Lot 3, as delineated on Mount Vernon Short Plat No. recorded September 7, 2006, under Auditor's File No 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH | LU-05-078, approv . 200609070075; b HS AMENDMENT: Prov vide name of authorizing Do | ved September I, 2006 peing a portion of Lot 2, | ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the o | ASSIGN* collateral collateral in Section 8 |
|--|---|---|---|--|
| Indicate collateral: New Roof APN: P125011 Lot 3, as delineated on Mount Vernon Short Plat No. | "Check ASSIGN COLLATERAL oi | nly if the assignee's power to amend the rec | ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the | |
| Indicate collateral: New Roof | _ ' | | _ | |
| Indicate collateral: | _ ' | | _ | |
| - ·— | _ ' | | _ | |
| | | | | |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE POSTAL CODE | COUNTRY |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | SUFFIX |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | |
| OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | 120 (200 (120 (120 (120 (120 (120 (120 (| | |
| Grant 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In | James | one name (7a or 7h) (use exact full name) o | Douglas | ehtor's name) |
| OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | AL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | Change - provide only one | name (6a or 6b) | | |
| This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7 | a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b, | ne: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c DELETE name: | Give record name item 6a or 6b |
| PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: AND Cl | heck one of these three box | res to: | | |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified additional period provided by applicable law | above with respect to the s | ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party | authorizing this Continuation Statement | is continued for the |
| ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and addre For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collatera | | | | |
| 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab | | | cured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termina | ation Statement |
| 202003270010 03/27/2020 | (Form UCC3Ad) and provid | ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for reco STATE RECORDS. Filer: <u>attach</u> Amend le Debtor's name in item 13. | | |
| SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFO 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER | | | CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE | |
| Springfield, IL 62703 | (Skagit) | | | |
| CSC | l d In: Washington | | | |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 3109 75149 | \neg | | | |
| SPRFiling@cscglobal.com | | | | |
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) | | | | |
| CSC 1-800-858-5294 | | | | |

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 07/01/23)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 202003270010 03/27/2020 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1st Security Bank of Washington 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX Grant Katelyn Elizabeth ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): "TIMBERLINE, DIVISTIN III", as per plat recorded in Volume 13 of Plats, page 79, records of Skagit County, Washington. 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: APN: P125011 covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral vi is 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): is filed as a fixture filing Lot 3, as delineated on Mount Vernon Short Plat No. LU-05-078, approved September I, 2006 and recorded September 7, 2006, under Auditor's File No. 200609070075; being a portion of Lot 2, "TIMBERLINE, DIVISTIN III", as per plat recorded in Volume 13 of Plats, page 79, records of Skagit County, Washington. 18. MISCELLANEOUS: